Specialist supplier of industrial, electrical and electronic components
Control and Isolation Products
_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   1_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   1 03/09/2012   15:1303/09/2012   15:13
Tel: 01785 818600 • Fax: 01785 8119002
Part Number Coil Voltage Coil Power
HF18FH0124Z1D 12VDC 0.9W
HF18FH0244Z1D 24VDC 0.9W
HF18FHA0124Z1D 12VAC 1.2VA

18FF-4Z-C4 18FF-4Z-C5 18FF-4Z-C7 18FF-4Z-C8 10FF-2Z-C3 10FF-3Z-C3
HF18FHA0244Z1D
HF10FH024D2ZDT
HF10FH230A3ZDT
Power Relays
_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   2_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   2 03/09/2012   15:1503/09/2012   15:15
3Web: www.switchtec.co.uk • email: sales@switchtec.co.uk
Part Number Coil Voltage Coil Consumption
41F-1Z-C2-1-12 12VAC/DC 16mA
41F-1Z-C2-1-24 24VAC/DC 12mA
41F-1Z-C2-2-48 48VAC/DC 6.9mA
41F-1Z-C2-3-125 110VAC/DC 5mA
41F-1Z-C2-4-240 240VAC/DC 4mA
41F-20 20 Way Jumper Link
12 Amp Single Pole 16 Amp Single Pole 8 Amp Double Pole 8 Amp Double Pole, Type 3 Coil Voltage Coil Power
1RM-12 1RM-12-16A-3 2RM-12 2RM-12-3 12VDC 400mW
1RM-24 1RM-24-16A-3 2RM-24 2RM-24-3 24VDC 400mW
1RM-24A 1RM-24A-16A-3 2RM-24A 2RM-24A-3 24VAC 0.75VA
1RM-110A 1RM-110A-16A-3 2RM-110A 2RM-110A-3 110VAC 0.75VA
1RM-240A 1RM-240A-16A-3 2RM-240A 2RM-240A-3 240VAC 0.75VA
16 Amp Single Pole 8 Amp Double Pole Coil Voltage Coil Power
1RMTFL-12 2RMTFL-12 12VDC 400mW
1RMTFL-24 2RMTFL-24 24VDC 400mW
1RMTFL-24A 2RMTFL-24A 24VAC 0.75VA
1RMTFL-110A 2RMTFL-110A 110VAC 0.75VA
1RMTFL-240A 2RMTFL-240A 240VAC 0.75VA
Part Number Coil Voltage Coil Power
TRM-12 12VDC 250mW
TRM-24 24VDC 250mW
Part Number Description
SSRM-1-12 6mm 4 Amp 24VDC Output 12VACDC Input
SSRM-1-24 6mm 4 Amp 24VDC Output 24VACDC Input
SSRM-2-48 6mm 4 Amp 24VDC Output 48VAC Input
SSRM-3-110 6mm 4 Amp 24VDC Output 110VAC Input
SSRM-4-240 6mm 4 Amp 24VDC Output 240VAC Input
2 Amp 240VAC Output version also available
Part Number Description
SSRM-12 15mm 5 Amp 24VDC Output 12VDC Input
SSRM-24 15mm 5 Amp 24VDC Output 24VDC Input
SSRM-48 15mm 5 Amp 24VDC Output 48VDC Input
SSRMA-12 15mm 2 Amp 240VAC Output 12VDC Input
SSRMA-24 15mm 2 Amp 240VAC Output 24VDC Input
6MM 6 AMP ULTRA SLIM RELAY INTERFACE MODULE
RELAY INTERFACE MODULE
RELAY INTERFACE MODULE WITH BUILT IN LOCKABLE
TEST BUTTON & LED

SPR-400N 3 Phase +N Failure Relay with adjustable time delay 400VAC
STR-PTC Thermistor Relay 24-240VAC/24VDC DPCO 1.8-3.3K Ohm
SCR-1A AC Current Sensing Relay 24-240VAC/24VDC SPCO 0.1-1 Amp
SCR-2A AC Current Sensing Relay 24-240VAC/24VDC SPCO 0.2-2 Amp
SCR-5A AC Current Sensing Relay 24-240VAC/24VDC SPCO 0.5-5 Amp
SCR-8A AC Current Sensing Relay 24-240VAC/24VDC SPCO 0.8-8 Amp
Part Number Amperage Description
H3D-M 8A SPCO 7 Function Timer 12-240VAC/DC
STM-103 8A 3PCO 10 Function Timer 12-240VAC/DC
ET2-41 5A DPCO Asymmetrical Recycler 24-240VAC/DC
STS-D 16A DPCO Star Delta Timer 12-240VAC/DC
STT-OD 8A DPCO True Off Delay Timer 12-240VAC/DC
17.5MM DIN RAIL MOUNT ELECTRONIC TIMERS
17.5MM DIN RAIL MOUNT CONTROL RELAYS
Part Number Voltage Description
AMY-N4-12VDC 12VDC 4PCO Multi Function Plug in Timer
AMY-N4-24VDC 24VDC 4PCO Multi Function Plug in Timer
AMY-N4-24VAC 24VAC 4PCO Multi Function Plug in Timer
AMY-N4-110VAC 110VAC 4PCO Multi Function Plug in Timer
AMY-N4-240VAC 240VAC 4PCO Multi Function Plug in Timer
18FF-4Z-C8 14 Pin Din Rail Mount Socket for above
4 POLE 14 PIN 5 AMP PLUG IN ELECTRONIC TIMER
Part Number Voltage Minimum Interval Description
STS-DW-230 230VAC 1 Second SPCO Digital Time Clock

STM-103 AMY-N4 STS-DW NAPA-D SPR-400 SPR-PTC
H3D-M
Timers
_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   4_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   4 03/09/2012   15:1603/09/2012   15:16
5Web: www.switchtec.co.uk • email: sales@switchtec.co.uk
LATCHING RELAYS
 ● Din Rail Mounted
 ● Impulse Latching & Electronic
Latching Versions
 ● 16 Amp Switching
 ● 2 Pole Change Over
 ● 17.5mm width
 ● Continuously Rated Coil
 ● Manual Override Button
Part Number Description
SCLR2-12VDC DPCO 16A Impulse Latching Relay 12VDC
SCLR2-24VDC DPCO 16A Impulse Latching Relay 24VDC
SCLR2-24VAC DPCO 16A Impulse Latching Relay 24VAC
SCLR2-230VAC DPCO 16A Impulse Latching Relay 230VAC
SLR-2 DPCO 16A Electronic Latching Relay 12V-240VAC
Other voltages available upon request
 TRANSFORMERS
 ● Single Phase Single

_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   5_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   5 03/09/2012   15:1703/09/2012   15:17
Tel: 01785 818600 • Fax: 01785 8119006
 ● Din Rail Mounted
 ● 10 Watt to 960 Watt
 ● Input range 85VAC to
550VAC, 120 to 780VDC
 ● Out Put Voltage of 12VDC
& 24VDC
 ● Approved to EN55022
Class B & EN6100-3-2,3
 ● Built in Power On LED
 ● Built in Overload, Short
Circuit Over Voltage and
Over Temperature Protection.
Part Number Watts Input Voltage Output V & A
DR-15-12 15 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 1.25A
DR-15-24 15 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 0.63A
DR-30-12 30 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 2A
DR-30-24 30 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 1.5A
DR-45-12 45 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 3.5A
DR-45-24 45 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 2A
DR-60-12 60 Watt 88-264VAC 124-370VDC 12VDC 4.5A
DR-60-24 60 Watt 88-264VAC 124-370VDC 24VDC 2.5A
DR-75-12 75 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 6.3A
DR-75-24 75 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 3.2A
DR-100-12 100 Watt 88-264VAC 124-370VDC 12VDC 7.5A
DR-100-24 100 Watt 88-264VAC 124-370VDC 24VDC 4.2A
DR-120-12 120 Watt 88-264VAC 248-370VDC* 12VDC 10A
DR-120-24 120 Watt 88-264VAC 248-370VDC* 24VDC 5A
DRP-240-24 240 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 10A
DRP-480-24 480 Watt 180-264VAC 250-370VDC 24VDC 20A
Other voltages available upon request     * 88-132 / 178-264 VAC selectable via dip switch
DR SERIES SWITCH MODE POWER SUPPLIES
Part Number Watts Input Voltage Output V & A
MDR-10-12 10 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 0.8A
MDR-10-24 10 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 0.4A
MDR-20-12 20 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 1.67A
MDR-20-24 20 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 1A
MDR-40-12 40 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 3.33A
MDR-40-24 40 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 1.7A
MDR-60-12 60 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 5A
MDR-60-24 60 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 2.5A
MDR-100-12 100 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 12VDC 7.5A
MDR-100-24 100 Watt 85-264VAC 120-370VDC 24VDC 4A
Other voltages available upon request
MDR SERIES SWITCH MODE POWER SUPPLIES
Part Number Watts Input Voltage Output V & A
DRH-120-24 120 Watt 340-550VAC 2ph, 480-780VDC 24VDC 5A
DRT-240-24 240 Watt 340-550VAC 3ph, 480-780VDC 24VDC 10A
DRT-480-24 480 Watt 340-550VAC 3ph, 480-780VDC 24VDC 20A
DRT-960-24 960 Watt 340-550VAC 3ph 24VDC 40A
Other voltages available upon request
DRH & DRT SERIES 2 & 3 PHASE SWITCH MODE POWER SUPPLIES
Part Number Voltage Output Current Relay Rating
DR-UPS40 24-29VDC 40A 1A 30VDC
DR-RDN20 21-29VDC 20A 1A 30VDC
Other voltages available upon request
DR SERIES UPS & REDUNDANCY MODULES
Features
 ● Battery Polarity

 ● Door Interlock Handle in On Position
 ● Shaft included with every Handle
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
 ● 63 Amp to 1600 Amp
 ● 3 Pole & Neutral (Fully rated
4th/Neutral Pole)
 ● IP65 Robust Weather Proof Enclosure
 ● Pad lockable Door Interlocked
Handle
 ● Terminal Shrouds Included
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
 ● Removable Bottom Gland Plate
 ● Powder Coated Enclosure
to RAL7035
Part Number Amperage AC21 Amperage AC23 3 pH Motor Rating Dimensions
TE0063 63 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw 300 x 250 x 150mm
TE0080 80 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw 300 x 250 x 150mm
TE0125 125 Amp 125 Amp 69.2 Kw 300 x 250 x 150mm
TE0160 160 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw 300 x 250 x 150mm
TE0200 200 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw 300 x 250 x 150mm
TE0250 250 Amp 250 Amp 138.5 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TE0315 315 Amp 315 Amp 174.5 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TE0400 400 Amp 400 Amp 221.7 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TE0630 630 Amp 630 Amp 349.1 Kw 500 x 400 x 200mm
TE0800 800 Amp 800 Amp 443.4 Kw 600 x 400 x 200mm
TE1000 1000 Amp 800 Amp 443.4 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TE1250 1250 Amp 800 Amp 443.4 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TE1600 1600 Amp 1000 Amp 554.2 Kw 1000 x 600 x 250mm
TE 3P+N ON-OFF METAL ENCLOSED SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
METAL ENCLOSED SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
Part Number Amperage AC21
S5-00403NB0 40 Amp
S5-00633NB0 63 Amp
S5-00803NB0 80 Amp
S5-01253NB0 125 Amp
S5-01603NB0 160 Amp
S5-02003NS0 200 Amp
S5-02503NS0 250 Amp
S5-03153NR0 315 Amp
S5-04003NR0 400 Amp
S5-06303NR0 630 Amp
S5-08003NC0 800 Amp
S5-10003NS0 1000 Amp
Available up to 6300 Amp
6 & 8 Pole, Motor kits, Auxiliary Contacts & Direct Mount
Handles also available
S5000 3P+N BASE MOUNT

 ● 32 Amp to 800 Amp
 ● New Ergonomic Weatherproof
Defeatable Handle
 ● Pad lockable in Off Position
 ● 3 Pole & Neutral (Fully rated
4th/Neutral Pole)
 ● Door Interlock Handle in
On Position
 ● Shaft included with
every Handle
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
Part Number Amperage BS Fuse Type
M1100323NBBA0 32 Amp A1
M1100633NBBB0 63 Amp A2-A3(25mm)
M1101003NBB00 100 Amp A2-A3
M2101603NSB0 160 Amp A4
M2102003NSB0 200 Amp B1-B2
M2102503NSB0 250 Amp B1-B2
M2103153NSB40 315 Amp B1-B3
M2104003NSB50 400 Amp B1-B4
M2106303NSB70 630 Amp C1-C2
M2108003NSB80 800 Amp C1-C3
M11 & M21 3P+N BASE MOUNT FUSE
SWITCHES
Part Number Description
DS-SA02 32A - 100A Defeatable Door Interlocked Handle & 250mm Shaft

ACCESSORIES
 ● 32 Amp to 800 Amp
 ● 3 Pole & Neutral
(Fully rated 4th/Neutral Pole)
 ● IP65 Robust Weather Proof Enclosure
 ● Pad lockable Door Interlocked
Handle
 ● Terminal Shrouds Included
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
 ● Removable Bottom Gland Plate
 ● Powder Coated Enclosure to
RAL7035
METAL ENCLOSED FUSE SWITCHES
M1101003NBB00 M2102503NSB0 DS-SA11 DM2CU23 TF0100
Part Number Amperage AC21 Amperage AC23 3 pH Motor Rating Dimensions
TF0032 32 Amp 32 Amp 15 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TF0063 63 Amp 63 Amp 30 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TF0100 100 Amp 100 Amp 55 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TF0160 160 Amp 160 Amp 90 Kw 600 x 400 x 200mm
TF0200 200 Amp 200 Amp 110 Kw 600 x 400 x 200mm
TF0250 250 Amp 250 Amp 132 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TF0315 315 Amp 315 Amp 160 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TF0400 400 Amp 400 Amp 220 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TF0630 630 Amp 630 Amp 355 Kw 1000 x 600 x 250mm
TF0800 800 Amp 630 Amp 355 Kw 1000 x 600 x 250mm
TF 3P+N ON-OFF METAL ENCLOSED FUSE SWITCHES
TF0250
M2108003NSB80
Fuse Switches

 ● Door Interlock and Shaft included with
every Handle
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
 ● CCF Switches have Bridging links built in.
TC 3P+N ON-OFF-ON METAL ENCLOSED
CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
Part
Number
Amps
AC21
Amps
AC23
3 pH Motor
Rating
Dimensions
TC0063 63 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw 300 x 300 x 150mm
TC0080 80 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw 300 x 300 x 150mm
TC0125 125 Amp 125 Amp 69.2 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TC0160 160 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw 400 x 300 x 200mm
TC0200 200 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw 500 x 400 x 250mm
TC0250 250 Amp 180 Amp 90 Kw 500 x 400 x 250mm
TC0315 315 Amp 200 Amp 100 Kw 600 x 400 x 250mm
TC0400 400 Amp 250 Amp 125 Kw 600 x 400 x 250mm
TC0630 630 Amp 500 Amp 250 Kw 700 x 500 x 250mm
TC0800 800 Amp 630 Amp 315 Kw 800 x 600 x 250mm
TC1000 1000 Amp 1000 Amp 501 Kw 1200 x 800 x 400mm
TC1250 1250 Amp 1250 Amp 626 Kw 1200 x 800 x 400mm
TCC PLASTIC ENCLOSED
CHANGEOVER SWITCHES

 ● 25 Amp to 1250 Amp
 ● Available in 2, 3 & 4 Pole Plastic
Enclosed
 ● 3 Pole & Neutral (Fully rated 4th/
Neutral Pole) Metal Enclsoed
 ● Removable Bottom Gland Plate on
Metal Enclosures
 ● Padlock able in Off Position
 ● Terminal Shrouds & Door Interlocked
Handle with Metal Enclosed Switches
 ● Conforms to IEC60947-3
 ● IP65 Robust Weather Proof Enclosure
 ● Metal Enclosures Powder Coated to
RAL7035
Part Number Amperage AC21
S5L00403NB0 40 Amp
S5L00633NB0 63 Amp
S5L01253NB0 125 Amp
S5L01603NB0 160 Amp
CCF02003NS0 200 Amp
CCF02503NS0 250 Amp
CCF03153NS0 315 Amp
CCF04003NS0 400 Amp
CCF06303NS0 630 Amp
CCF08003NS0 800 Amp
CCF10003NS0 1000 Amp
Available up to 3150 Amp
Terminal Shrouds for 40A to 160A Switches Not Required as
Touch Proof Terminals
Terminal Shrouds, Order 2 Input Shrouds and 1 Output

SPS-04-928VA-WHITE 15-30VACDC Panel Mount Alarm White IP65
SPS-04-928-WHITE 9-28VDC Panel Mount Alarm White IP65
SPS-04-928-RED 9-28VDC Panel Mount Alarm Red IP65
SFS-04-928-WHITE 9-28VDC Surface Mount Alarm White IP65
SFS-04-928-RED 9-28VDC Surface Mount Alarm Red IP65
Panel cut out 25.4mm
  SAU-04-VC-RED SO-A-S-10C SFS-04-928-WHITE STX-24AC-A SMS-01-WHITE SX-01-428
 Audible & Visual Alarms
_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   15_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   15 03/09/2012   15:2003/09/2012   15:20
 ● Combined Fan & Filter Units
 ● Axial Fans
 ● Filters & Guards
 ● Thermostats
 ● Anti Condensation Heaters
Part Number External Dimension Panel Cut Out Voltage Air Flow m3/hr
FFP105-23-115VAC 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm 115VAC 23/30
FFP105-23-230VAC 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm 230VAC 23/30
FFP150-66-24VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 24VAC 66/73
FFP150-57-115VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 115VAC 57/61
FFP150-57-230VAC 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm 230VAC 57/61
FFP204-120-115VAC 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm 115VAC 120/135
FFP204-120-230VAC 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm 230VAC 120/135
FFP250-115-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-115VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 115VAC 400/440
FFP250-115-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 115/125
FFP250-230-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 230/262
FFP250-400-230VAC 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm 230VAC 400/440
FFP325-520-115VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-115VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 115VAC 920/940
FFP325-520-230VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 520/580
FFP325-920-230VAC 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm 230VAC 920/940
COMBINED FAN & FILTER UNIT
Part Number External Dimension Panel Cut Out
FFP105-FG 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm
FFP150-FG 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm
FFP204-FG 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm
FFP250-FG 250 x 250mm 219 x 219mm
FFP325-FG 325 x 325mm 292 x 292mm
COMBINED FILTER & GUARD UNIT
AXIAL FAN
FINGER GUARDS
Part Number Frame Size
MFG80 80 x 80mm
MFG120 120 x 120mm
PLASTIC EXTERNAL
FILTER GUARDS
Part Number Frame Size
PFG80 80 x 80mm
PFG120 120 x 120mm
Features
 ● Combined Fan
& Filter unit
 ● RAL7035 Colour
 ● Quick Snap fi t
 ● Weatherproof to IP54
 ● Low Profi le Design
 ● Quiet Running
 ● Sealed ball bearing construction
 ● Reversible fl ow direction
 ● RAL7032 also available
Part Number External Dimension Voltage Air Flow m3/hr
AFF80-40-115VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 115VAC 40/50
AFF80-40-230VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 230VAC 40/50
AFF120-150-24VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 24VAC 150/167
AFF120-165-115VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 115VAC 165/198
AFF120-165-230VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 230VAC 165/198
AC AXIAL FRAME FANS Features
 ● Economic High Quality
 ● Shielded Ball Bearing
 ● Long Life
 ● Black Die Cast Aluminium Case
 ● Other versions & Voltages also available
 ● 92 x 92mm version also available
Part Number Description
TRT-10A230V-NO N/O Din Mount Thermostat for Fan Control
TRT-10A230V-NC N/C Din Mount Thermostat for Heater Control
TRT-10A230V-NO/NC N/O & N/C Din Mount Thermostat
TRT-HYGROSTAT C/O Din Mount Hygrostat for Humidity Control
THERMOSTATS
ANTI CONDENSATION HEATER
Part Number Description
ACH-20 20 Watt Heater
ACH-40 40 Watt Heater
ACH-60 60 Watt Heater
ACH-100 100 Watt Heater
Features
 ● 110-240VAC
 ● Bracket Mounting
 ● Cool Surface